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Will the Minister of CULTURE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has formulated any national policy for the promotion and development of historical and religious culture in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the funds allocated by the Government in this regard during the last two years, State-wise

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE, CULTURE AND TOURISM (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) AND MINISTER OF STATE, CIVIL AVIATION (DR.
MAHESH SHARMA)

(a): There is no separate policy for the promotion and development of historical and religious culture of the country. The Government works to promote the composite cultural heritage and preserve all forms of art and culture through its various schemes and organizations.

(b) & (c): Does not arise.
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